tlilii

14.8¢G)
12.9¢>

27.3C
1.0MD

Reference Only

4.8

28.1¢A>

22.0(h)

D9938033-001

20.3¢H>

al ~ 18.3(D> 1.ONDX2
OIL| |, 0.9NLiKe
NN I
Yl o '

Y (B

? ”

SRO.7¢L> /i/ 29.6(B) ‘

WHOLE0.5 DECIMAL X£0.3 | CHECK | Z[KIZ
PIN PITCH0.1 XX£0.2 T
ROW PITCH%0.5 S+t
HEM | %I | BERT |%®RT | SHEET OF REV. oraWING| RV
J Oty VAW WAN — 02)2248—3366 — —
S S ERINAEIR /AT o voveL | v-z0-00:
YIH-HWA ENTERPRISES CO,LTD | FAX [(02)2240-6919| MATERIAL PBT
chRITTEEES 22284 F 255 248 | uNIT m/m  |SCALE| 1 / 1 |DATE| 1997.08.16




